
                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 15, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5465 Jarret Carpenter             10 Cashton                   18:23.0  5:56 
      2      5580 Colton Sime                  12 Melrose-Mindoro           18:34.0  5:59 
      3    2 5711 Eugene Peterson              11 Tomah                     18:50.0  6:04 
      4    3 5779 Tyler Walters                12 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:04.0  6:09 
      5    4 5610 Owen Jones                   10 New Lisbon                19:10.0  6:11 
      6    5 5773 Jacob Reichmann              11 Wauzeka-Steuben           19:24.0  6:15 
      7    6 5708 Caleb Lenning                11 Tomah                     19:28.0  6:16 
      8    7 5870 Kade Sherry                  12 Westby                    19:29.0  6:17 
      9    8 5469 Rian Gronemus                12 Cashton                   19:34.0  6:18 
     10    9 5431 Adrian Degenhardt            12 Brookwood                 19:41.0  6:21 
     11   10 5701 Weston Boettcher             10 Tomah                     20:01.0  6:27 
     12   11 5670 Chase Shauer                 10 Riverdale                 20:10.0  6:30 
     13   12 5517 Billy Filler                 10 Hillsboro                 20:13.0  6:31 
     14   13 5518 Brenden Griffin              11 Hillsboro                 20:19.0  6:33 
     15   14 5616 Colten Stickney              11 New Lisbon                20:21.0  6:33 
     16   15 5428 Cristian Barrientos          10 Brookwood                 20:22.0  6:34 
     17   16 5631 Nate Fogo                     9 Richland Center/Ithaca    20:22.2  6:34 
     18   17 5524 Matthew Mondesir             10 Hillsboro                 20:37.0  6:39 
     19   18 5767 Gabe Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:38.0  6:39 
     20   19 5765 Hunter Marfilius             12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:44.0  6:41 
     21   20 5434 Colten Green                 10 Brookwood                 20:49.0  6:43 
     22   21 5472 Kristt Hilden                11 Cashton                   20:51.0  6:43 
     23   22 5597 Isaiah Herried               10 Necedah                   20:51.2  6:43 
     24      5583 Reese Zeman                  10 Melrose-Mindoro           20:56.0  6:45 
     25   23 5515 Dawson Cordner               12 Hillsboro                 21:02.0  6:47 
     26   24 5869 Jhett Sherry                  9 Westby                    21:05.0  6:48 
     27   25 5862 Derek Helgerson              12 Westby                    21:13.0  6:50 
     28   26 5712 Jesse Smith                  11 Tomah                     21:16.0  6:51 
     29   27 5866 Cooper Lipski                11 Westby                    21:19.0  6:52 
     30   28 5772 Isaac Reichmann               9 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:21.0  6:53 
     31   29 5490 Conrad Domine                12 Cochrane-Fountain City    21:24.0  6:54 
     32   30 5776 Reed Stenner                 10 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:25.0  6:54 
     33   31 5769 Zach Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben           21:26.0  6:54 
     34   32 5858 Manuel Chavez                11 Westby                    21:38.0  6:58 
     35   33 5429 Cole Brandau                 12 Brookwood                 21:41.0  6:59 
     36      5571 Ryne Wiegel                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:45.0  7:01 
     37   34 5519 Kirk Huntley                 10 Hillsboro                 21:51.0  7:02 
     38   35 5700 Shandii Begay                12 Tomah                     21:54.0  7:03 
     39   36 5437 Jorge Madrigal               12 Brookwood                 21:59.0  7:05 
     40   37 5662 Max Krueger                  12 Riverdale                 22:00.0  7:05 
     41   38 5488 Jake Callahan                12 Cochrane-Fountain City    22:01.0  7:06 
     42   39 5489 Kaleb Doerr                  12 Cochrane-Fountain City    22:11.0  7:09 
     43   40 5471 Jackson Hilden                9 Cashton                   22:12.0  7:09 
     44   41 5658 Kyle Hanke                   12 Riverdale                 22:20.0  7:12 
     45   42 5491 Karter Domine                 9 Cochrane-Fountain City    22:30.0  7:15 
     46   43 5871 Taylor Thunstedt              9 Westby                    22:31.0  7:15 
     47   44 5714 Eric Tollefson               11 Tomah                     22:32.0  7:16 
     48   45 5673 Will Spiller                 10 Riverdale                 22:33.0  7:16 
     49   46 5660 Dakota Knoble                10 Riverdale                 22:38.0  7:18 
     50   47 5859 Griffin Grass                12 Westby                    22:40.0  7:18 
     51   48 5609 Michael Hickey               12 New Lisbon                22:55.0  7:23 
     52   49 5523 Izaiah Mendoza               12 Hillsboro                 23:00.0  7:25 
     53   50 5474 Keagen Kuhn                  12 Cashton                   23:00.3  7:25 
     54      5581 Shoua Vang                   11 Melrose-Mindoro           23:09.0  7:28 
     55      5787 Lance Spicer                  9 West Central              23:10.0  7:28 
     56   51 5467 Sam Freiberg                 11 Cashton                   23:11.0  7:28 
     57   52 5436 Dylan Lacy                   10 Brookwood                 23:16.0  7:30 
     58      5565 Liam Sullivan                10 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:58.0  7:43 
     59   53 5608 Cody Haschke                 12 New Lisbon                24:04.0  7:45 
     60   54 5599 Cole Parrish                 12 Necedah                   24:04.2  7:45 
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      5557 Dylan Jacks                   9 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:11.0  7:48 
     62   55 5470 Matthew Harter               11 Cashton                   24:13.0  7:48 
     63   56 5659 Jackson Kinney               10 Riverdale                 24:23.0  7:51 
     64   57 5612 Devan Minard                  9 New Lisbon                24:36.0  7:56 
     65   58 5641 Calix Wheaton                10 Richland Center/Ithaca    24:38.2  7:56 
     66   59 5600 Clayton Vogele               12 Necedah                   25:26.0  8:12 
     67   60 5607 Rylan Gerke                  12 New Lisbon                25:31.0  8:13 
     68   61 5643 Jacob Zorea                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca    25:42.0  8:17 
     69      5683 Harley Leverenz              11 Royall                    25:49.0  8:19 
     70   62 5637 Lukeus Mueller               10 Richland Center/Ithaca    26:05.0  8:24 
     71   63 5598 Andrew McNally               10 Necedah                   26:05.2  8:24 
     72   64 5495 Wade Katula                  12 Cochrane-Fountain City    26:06.0  8:25 
     73   65 5433 Rj Friske                    12 Brookwood                 26:18.0  8:28 
     74   66 5644 Jonah Zorea                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca    26:26.0  8:31 
     75      5566 Logan Turgasen               10 Kickapoo/La Farge         26:37.0  8:35 
     76      5689 Nate Vieth                    9 Royall                    27:16.0  8:47 
     77      5687 Dalton Pasch                  9 Royall                    27:16.2  8:47 
     78      5686 Evan Palamaruk                9 Royall                    27:56.0  9:00 
     79   67 5634 Devin Hisel                   9 Richland Center/Ithaca    28:28.0  9:10 
     80   68 5595 Ethan David                   9 Necedah                   29:37.0  9:32 
     81   69 5596 Sam Fox                      10 Necedah                   29:53.0  9:38 
     82      5582 Nicolus Waughtal              9 Melrose-Mindoro           30:10.0  9:43 
     83      5500 Drake Kumlin                  9 De Soto                   30:38.0  9:52 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    73  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (20:14.2  101:11.0 2:17.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyler Walters                  12 19:04.0
  2      5  Jacob Reichmann                11 19:24.0
  3     18  Gabe Martin                    12 20:38.0
  4     19  Hunter Marfilius               12 20:44.0
  5     28  Isaac Reichmann                 9 21:21.0
  6   ( 30) Reed Stenner                   10 21:25.0
  7   ( 31) Zach Martin                    10 21:26.0
  
  2.    79  Tomah                                 (20:17.8  101:29.0 3:04.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Eugene Peterson                11 18:50.0
  2      6  Caleb Lenning                  11 19:28.0
  3     10  Weston Boettcher               10 20:01.0
  4     26  Jesse Smith                    11 21:16.0
  5     35  Shandii Begay                  12 21:54.0
  6   ( 44) Eric Tollefson                 11 22:32.0
  
  3.    99  Hillsboro                             (20:48.4  104:02.0 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Billy Filler                   10 20:13.0
  2     13  Brenden Griffin                11 20:19.0
  3     17  Matthew Mondesir               10 20:37.0
  4     23  Dawson Cordner                 12 21:02.0
  5     34  Kirk Huntley                   10 21:51.0
  6   ( 49) Izaiah Mendoza                 12 23:00.0
  
  4.   113  Brookwood                             (20:54.4  104:32.0 2:18.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Adrian Degenhardt              12 19:41.0
  2     15  Cristian Barrientos            10 20:22.0
  3     20  Colten Green                   10 20:49.0
  4     33  Cole Brandau                   12 21:41.0
  5     36  Jorge Madrigal                 12 21:59.0
  6   ( 52) Dylan Lacy                     10 23:16.0
  7   ( 65) Rj Friske                      12 26:18.0
  
  5.   115  Westby                                (20:56.8  104:44.0 2:09.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Kade Sherry                    12 19:29.0
  2     24  Jhett Sherry                    9 21:05.0
  3     25  Derek Helgerson                12 21:13.0
  4     27  Cooper Lipski                  11 21:19.0
  5     32  Manuel Chavez                  11 21:38.0
  6   ( 43) Taylor Thunstedt                9 22:31.0
  7   ( 47) Griffin Grass                  12 22:40.0
  
  6.   120  Cashton                               (20:48.1  104:00.3 4:37.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Jarret Carpenter               10 18:23.0
  2      8  Rian Gronemus                  12 19:34.0
  3     21  Kristt Hilden                  11 20:51.0
  4     40  Jackson Hilden                  9 22:12.0
  5     50  Keagen Kuhn                    12 23:00.3
  6   ( 51) Sam Freiberg                   11 23:11.0
  7   ( 55) Matthew Harter                 11 24:13.0
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   176  New Lisbon                            (22:13.2  111:06.0 5:26.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Owen Jones                     10 19:10.0
  2     14  Colten Stickney                11 20:21.0
  3     48  Michael Hickey                 12 22:55.0
  4     53  Cody Haschke                   12 24:04.0
  5     57  Devan Minard                    9 24:36.0
  6   ( 60) Rylan Gerke                    12 25:31.0
  
  8.   180  Riverdale                             (21:56.2  109:41.0 2:28.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Chase Shauer                   10 20:10.0
  2     37  Max Krueger                    12 22:00.0
  3     41  Kyle Hanke                     12 22:20.0
  4     45  Will Spiller                   10 22:33.0
  5     46  Dakota Knoble                  10 22:38.0
  6   ( 56) Jackson Kinney                 10 24:23.0
  
  9.   212  Cochrane-Fountain City                (22:50.4  114:12.0 4:42.0)
====================================================
  1     29  Conrad Domine                  12 21:24.0
  2     38  Jake Callahan                  12 22:01.0
  3     39  Kaleb Doerr                    12 22:11.0
  4     42  Karter Domine                   9 22:30.0
  5     64  Wade Katula                    12 26:06.0
  
 10.   263  Richland Center/Ithaca                (24:38.7  123:13.4 6:03.8)
====================================================
  1     16  Nate Fogo                       9 20:22.2
  2     58  Calix Wheaton                  10 24:38.2
  3     61  Jacob Zorea                    12 25:42.0
  4     62  Lukeus Mueller                 10 26:05.0
  5     66  Jonah Zorea                    10 26:26.0
  6   ( 67) Devin Hisel                     9 28:28.0
  
 11.   266  Necedah                               (25:12.8  126:03.6 8:45.8)
====================================================
  1     22  Isaiah Herried                 10 20:51.2
  2     54  Cole Parrish                   12 24:04.2
  3     59  Clayton Vogele                 12 25:26.0
  4     63  Andrew McNally                 10 26:05.2
  5     68  Ethan David                     9 29:37.0
  6   ( 69) Sam Fox                        10 29:53.0

Incomplete Teams:

Melrose-Mindoro                      
           Colton Sime 12, Reese Zeman 10, Shoua Vang 11, Nicolus Waughtal  9

Kickapoo/La Farge                    
           Ryne Wiegel 12, Liam Sullivan 10, Dylan Jacks  9, Logan Turgasen 10

West Central                         
           Lance Spicer  9

Royall                               
           Harley Leverenz 11, Nate Vieth  9, Dalton Pasch  9, Evan Palamaruk  9

De Soto                              
           Drake Kumlin  9
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5704 Kale Gnewikow                10 Tomah                     20:40.0  6:40 
      2    2 5716 Micah Winchell               12 Tomah                     21:08.0  6:49 
      3    3 5707 Thorvald Lass                10 Tomah                     21:26.2  6:54 
      4      5487 Riley Bossert                11 Cochrane-Fountain City    22:16.0  7:11 
      5    4 5775 Chris Reising                11 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:18.0  7:11 
      6    5 5766 Adam Martin                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:21.0  7:12 
      7    6 5868 Bailey Olson                 10 Westby                    22:34.0  7:16 
      8    7 5709 Austin Lyden                 11 Tomah                     22:41.0  7:19 
      9      5463 Philip Brueggen              10 Cashton                   22:55.2  7:23 
     10    8 5861 Levi Hamilton                10 Westby                    23:00.2  7:25 
     11    9 5768 Nate Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:14.0  7:29 
     12   10 5857 Brendan Buros                12 Westby                    23:24.0  7:32 
     13   11 5872 Conor Vatland                11 Westby                    23:31.0  7:35 
     14   12 5774 Jonah Reichmann               9 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:38.0  7:37 
     15   13 5855 Luke Bjordklund              10 Westby                    23:47.0  7:40 
     16   14 5865 Eli Larrington                9 Westby                    23:50.0  7:41 
     17   15 5703 Charlie Ella                 11 Tomah                     24:19.0  7:50 
     18      5669 Lucus Schneider              12 Riverdale                 24:19.2  7:50 
     19   16 5770 Jordan McCarthy               9 Wauzeka-Steuben           24:21.0  7:51 
     20      5521 Gunner Hynek                 11 Hillsboro                 24:38.0  7:56 
     21   17 5717 Calvin Zeps                   9 Tomah                     24:45.0  7:58 
     22   18 5864 Dustin Kenyon                 9 Westby                    24:47.0  7:59 
     23      5867 Haakon Mathison              11 Westby                    24:54.0  8:01 
     24      5860 Lars Gretebeck               10 Westby                    24:59.0  8:03 
     25   19 5706 Sabin Koss                   12 Tomah                     25:04.0  8:05 
     26      5675 Collin Tracy                 11 Riverdale                 25:51.0  8:20 
     27      5636 Yukihiro Matsui              12 Richland Center/Ithaca    25:55.0  8:21 
     28      5615 Cael Slater                  10 New Lisbon                28:07.0  9:03 
     29      5611 Devon Lee                    10 New Lisbon                28:07.2  9:04 
     30   20 5764 Mitchell Colson               9 Wauzeka-Steuben           28:46.0  9:16 
     31      5494 Jacob Kamrowski               9 Cochrane-Fountain City    28:52.0  9:18 
     32      5715 Eric Wilcox-Borg             10 Tomah                     29:03.0  9:22 
     33      5593 Nate Bodi                    12 Necedah                   30:07.0  9:42 
     34      5863 Jonah Jepson                 10 Westby                    31:28.0 10:08 
     35      5702 Sam Burbach                  11 Tomah                     31:32.0 10:09 
     36      5635 Andrew Manning               10 Richland Center/Ithaca    34:00.0 10:57 
     37      5676 Mason Werthwein               9 Riverdale                 36:59.0 11:55 
     38      5668 Ethan Schneider              11 Riverdale                 37:43.0 12:09 
     39      5639 Leo Tagliapietra              9 Richland Center/Ithaca    51:03.0 16:26 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    28  Tomah                                 (22:02.9  110:14.2 3:39.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Kale Gnewikow                  10 20:40.0
  2      2  Micah Winchell                 12 21:08.0
  3      3  Thorvald Lass                  10 21:26.2
  4      7  Austin Lyden                   11 22:41.0
  5     15  Charlie Ella                   11 24:19.0
  6   ( 17) Calvin Zeps                     9 24:45.0
  7   ( 19) Sabin Koss                     12 25:04.0
  
  2.    46  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (23:10.4  115:52.0 2:03.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Chris Reising                  11 22:18.0
  2      5  Adam Martin                    12 22:21.0
  3      9  Nate Martin                    10 23:14.0
  4     12  Jonah Reichmann                 9 23:38.0
  5     16  Jordan McCarthy                 9 24:21.0
  6   ( 20) Mitchell Colson                 9 28:46.0
  
  3.    48  Westby                                (23:15.3  116:16.2 1:13.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Bailey Olson                   10 22:34.0
  2      8  Levi Hamilton                  10 23:00.2
  3     10  Brendan Buros                  12 23:24.0
  4     11  Conor Vatland                  11 23:31.0
  5     13  Luke Bjordklund                10 23:47.0
  6   ( 14) Eli Larrington                  9 23:50.0
  7   ( 18) Dustin Kenyon                   9 24:47.0

Incomplete Teams:

Cochrane-Fountain City               
           Riley Bossert 11, Jacob Kamrowski  9

Cashton                              
           Philip Brueggen 10

Riverdale                            
           Lucus Schneider 12, Collin Tracy 11, Mason Werthwein  9, Ethan Schneider 11

Hillsboro                            
           Gunner Hynek 11

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Yukihiro Matsui 12, Andrew Manning 10, Leo Tagliapietra  9

New Lisbon                           
           Cael Slater 10, Devon Lee 10

Necedah                              
           Nate Bodi 12
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                         **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5477 Micah Mosley                  8 Cashton                        11:50.0  5:58 
      2    2 5731 Blake Burnstad                7 Tomah Middle School            12:23.0  6:14 
      3    3 5438 Dylan Powell                  8 Brookwood                      12:40.0  6:23 
      4    4 5671 Nicholas Spiller              8 Riverdale                      12:46.0  6:26 
      5    5 5464 Connor Butzler                7 Cashton                        13:02.0  6:34 
      6      5778 Brett Wagner                  6 Wauzeka-Steuben                13:22.0  6:44 
      7    6 5827 Dawson Gronemus               8 West Salem Middle School       13:24.0  6:45 
      8    7 5475 Colton Lee                    7 Cashton                        13:29.0  6:47 
      9    8 5832 Evan Noel                     6 West Salem Middle School       13:41.0  6:53 
     10    9 5560 Sam Miller                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:45.0  6:55 
     11      5614 Keagan Shankle                8 New Lisbon                     13:46.0  6:56 
     12   10 5838 Cole Trochinski               8 West Salem Middle School       13:48.0  6:57 
     13   11 5758 Zeagan Williams               6 Tomah Middle School            13:53.0  6:59 
     14   12 5468 Ben Grandall                  7 Cashton                        13:57.0  7:01 
     15   13 5744 Jackson Martin                8 Tomah Middle School            13:57.2  7:02 
     16   14 5736 Trevin Johnson                7 Tomah Middle School            14:01.0  7:03 
     17   15 5556 Ryther Gehrke                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:07.0  7:06 
     18   16 5562 Karter Ries                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:14.0  7:10 
     19   17 5435 Johnathon Hock                8 Brookwood                      14:20.0  7:13 
     20   18 5830 Conner Laidlaw                8 West Salem Middle School       14:24.0  7:15 
     21   19 5554 Sam Edel                      6 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:26.0  7:16 
     22   20 5751 Dane Vervoren                 6 Tomah Middle School            14:31.0  7:19 
     23   21 5843 Nick Ziegler                  8 West Salem Middle School       14:33.0  7:20 
     24   22 5742 Ethan Libbey                  8 Tomah Middle School            14:36.0  7:21 
     25   23 5555 Keegan Funk                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:38.0  7:22 
     26      5606 Mathew Cox                    8 New Lisbon                     14:44.0  7:25 
     27   24 5729 Aidan Brach                   8 Tomah Middle School            14:46.0  7:26 
     28   25 5816 Jaycob Brown                  6 West Salem Middle School       14:48.0  7:27 
     29      5733 Ethan Devito                  7 Tomah Middle School            14:49.0  7:28 
     30      5633 Ethan Hady                    6 Richland Center/Ithaca         14:52.0  7:29 
     31   26 5834 Carter Quackenbush            6 West Salem Middle School       14:53.0  7:30 
     32   27 5478 Quinn Mytas                   6 Cashton                        14:58.0  7:32 
     33      5730 Aidan Branch                  7 Tomah Middle School            14:59.0  7:33 
     34   28 5674 Caleb Tracy                   7 Riverdale                      14:59.2  7:33 
     35      5735 Tyler Hausman                 8 Tomah Middle School            15:03.0  7:35 
     36      5813 Drew Anderson                 6 West Salem Middle School       15:04.0  7:35 
     37      5819 Zach Clements                 8 West Salem Middle School       15:06.0  7:36 
     38      5690 Gunnar Wopat                  7 Royall                         15:07.0  7:37 
     39      5829 Brennan Holst                 8 West Salem Middle School       15:10.0  7:38 
     40      5755 Patrick Whelan                8 Tomah Middle School            15:10.2  7:38 
     41   29 5479 Jack Schlesner                7 Cashton                        15:11.0  7:39 
     42   30 5432 Marshall Doll                 6 Brookwood                      15:13.0  7:40 
     43      5839 Jake Walters                  8 West Salem Middle School       15:16.0  7:41 
     44      5837 Will Stefferud                6 West Salem Middle School       15:22.0  7:44 
     45      5757 Ethan Wildes                  7 Tomah Middle School            15:23.0  7:45 
     46   31 5553 Benny Culver                  6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:26.0  7:46 
     47      5826 Mason Glynn                   8 West Salem Middle School       15:27.0  7:47 
     48      5750 Reid Spolum                   8 Tomah Middle School            15:31.0  7:49 
     49      5745 Thor Matthews                 8 Tomah Middle School            15:31.2  7:49 
     50      5824 Zach Fitzpatrick              8 West Salem Middle School       15:32.0  7:49 
     51      5835 Junior Schmidt-Miranda        7 West Salem Middle School       15:35.0  7:51 
     52   32 5672 Richard Spiller               7 Riverdale                      15:36.0  7:51 
     53   33 5473 Kaleb Klinkner                8 Cashton                        15:39.0  7:53 
     54      5476 Sean Lukaszewski              6 Cashton                        15:42.0  7:54 
     55      5740 Logan Larson                  7 Tomah Middle School            15:48.0  7:57 
     56      5820 Lauscher Conner               6 West Salem Middle School       15:51.0  7:59 
     57      5836 Elliott Sjoquist              7 West Salem Middle School       15:55.0  8:01 
     58   34 5439 Brayden Thieman               6 Brookwood                      16:03.0  8:05 
     59      5749 Mitchell Schroeder            8 Tomah Middle School            16:06.0  8:06 
     60      5481 Jake Wall                     6 Cashton                        16:08.0  8:07 
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                         **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5727 Andrew Batchelor              6 Tomah Middle School            16:16.0  8:11 
     62      5821 Ethan Crusan                  6 West Salem Middle School       16:19.0  8:13 
     63      5482 Jeremiah Woolhouse            8 Cashton                        16:23.0  8:15 
     64      5743 Trent Lord                    7 Tomah Middle School            16:26.0  8:16 
     65      5841 Gideon Wolbrink               6 West Salem Middle School       16:32.0  8:19 
     66      5828 Drew Hatz                     6 West Salem Middle School       16:33.0  8:20 
     67      5756 Carl Oskar Wilcox Borg        8 Tomah Middle School            16:33.2  8:20 
     68      5840 Daegan Wight                  6 West Salem Middle School       16:45.0  8:26 
     69      5734 Zaden Emery                   6 Tomah Middle School            16:47.0  8:27 
     70      5747 Bryson Nichols                6 Tomah Middle School            16:50.0  8:28 
     71      5746 Deaunte Mountain              6 Tomah Middle School            16:51.0  8:29 
     72      5748 Nicholas Salzwedel            7 Tomah Middle School            17:01.0  8:34 
     73   35 5661 Henry Kovars                  7 Riverdale                      17:07.0  8:37 
     74   36 2987 Caston Gosda                  6 Brookwood                      17:08.0  8:37 
     75      5842 Nolan Wolf                    7 West Salem Middle School       17:27.0  8:47 
     76      5732 Landon Calhoun                6 Tomah Middle School            17:27.2  8:47 
     77      5822 Nathan Feyen                  8 West Salem Middle School       17:32.0  8:50 
     78   37 5667 Caleb Schlehlein              6 Riverdale                      17:44.0  8:56 
     79      5815 Jackson Bonsall               6 West Salem Middle School       17:57.0  9:02 
     80      5753 Jake Walters                  6 Tomah Middle School            18:11.0  9:09 
     81      5786 Jed Roll                      7 West Central                   18:21.0  9:14 
     82   38 5549 Ethan Bass                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:33.0  9:20 
     83      5788 Ethan Yusten                  8 West Central                   18:36.0  9:22 
     84      5738 Edward Kazmierczak            8 Tomah Middle School            18:47.0  9:27 
     85      5823 Samuel Feyen                  7 West Salem Middle School       18:50.0  9:29 
     86      5559 Maverick McCauley             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:20.0  9:44 
     87      5771 Parker McCullick              6 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:29.0  9:48 
     88      5759 Tanner Woodin                 7 Tomah Middle School            19:34.0  9:51 
     89      5568 Miles Walschlager             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:00.0 10:04 
     90      5831 Andrew Larson                 6 West Salem Middle School       20:36.0 10:22 
     91      5569 Del Walter                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:47.0 10:28 
     92      5741 Andre Lee                     6 Tomah Middle School            20:51.0 10:30 
     93      5558 Kaleb McCauley                8 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:22.0 10:45 
     94      5817 Nick Brueggeman               8 West Salem Middle School       21:45.0 10:57 
     95      5642 Jackson Wiertzema             6 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:22.0 11:15 
     96      5601 Carson Wilhorn                8 Necedah                        23:44.0 11:57 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 15, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    52  Cashton                               (13:27.2  67:16.0 3:08.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Micah Mosley                    8 11:50.0
  2      5  Connor Butzler                  7 13:02.0
  3      7  Colton Lee                      7 13:29.0
  4     12  Ben Grandall                    7 13:57.0
  5     27  Quinn Mytas                     6 14:58.0
  6   ( 29) Jack Schlesner                  7 15:11.0
  7   ( 33) Kaleb Klinkner                  8 15:39.0
  
  2.    60  Tomah Middle School                   (13:45.1  68:45.2 2:08.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Blake Burnstad                  7 12:23.0
  2     11  Zeagan Williams                 6 13:53.0
  3     13  Jackson Martin                  8 13:57.2
  4     14  Trevin Johnson                  7 14:01.0
  5     20  Dane Vervoren                   6 14:31.0
  6   ( 22) Ethan Libbey                    8 14:36.0
  7   ( 24) Aidan Brach                     8 14:46.0
  
  3.    63  West Salem Middle School              (13:58.0  69:50.0 1:09.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Dawson Gronemus                 8 13:24.0
  2      8  Evan Noel                       6 13:41.0
  3     10  Cole Trochinski                 8 13:48.0
  4     18  Conner Laidlaw                  8 14:24.0
  5     21  Nick Ziegler                    8 14:33.0
  6   ( 25) Jaycob Brown                    6 14:48.0
  7   ( 26) Carter Quackenbush              6 14:53.0
  
  4.    82  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (14:14.0  71:10.0 0:53.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Sam Miller                      6 13:45.0
  2     15  Ryther Gehrke                   7 14:07.0
  3     16  Karter Ries                     7 14:14.0
  4     19  Sam Edel                        6 14:26.0
  5     23  Keegan Funk                     8 14:38.0
  6   ( 31) Benny Culver                    6 15:26.0
  7   ( 38) Ethan Bass                      7 18:33.0
  
  5.   120  Brookwood                             (15:04.8  75:24.0 4:28.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Dylan Powell                    8 12:40.0
  2     17  Johnathon Hock                  8 14:20.0
  3     30  Marshall Doll                   6 15:13.0
  4     34  Brayden Thieman                 6 16:03.0
  5     36  Caston Gosda                    6 17:08.0
  
  6.   136  Riverdale                             (15:38.5  78:12.2 4:58.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Nicholas Spiller                8 12:46.0
  2     28  Caleb Tracy                     7 14:59.2
  3     32  Richard Spiller                 7 15:36.0
  4     35  Henry Kovars                    7 17:07.0
  5     37  Caleb Schlehlein                6 17:44.0

Incomplete Teams:

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Brett Wagner  6, Parker McCullick  6

New Lisbon                           
           Keagan Shankle  8, Mathew Cox  8

Richland Center/Ithaca               


